ATIONAL Assessment Cent		Dute & Timo Completed	. Done by
Dute In: //////0000 14:24	Jeb description	Date (Craire Confirm	to the second second
Ref No: 488/JMC200 (2711/4	SAS c-filling		•
Veh No. 18F, 404M	E-mail (bjula mer, Ale ther)	- Ind Horsenol	18/1/2020.
00/11 2000/11/61 . 40.0	I-Motor Claim Form	PIALITINA LOCAL	15:03
000 (70) 4 10	1-Motor W/O (Willia: OD :	hrs, TP (hrs)	الما المانية المانية
OD (TP): Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded		- 1. 5.
	Assessment/Survey Report		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax / Han	d to Owner/Wisz	
Proformed Wikep / ING Assign Wikep / QW: (Loit	ext /
P Phinisulion Ven Nor	(JBH 39K . INC		'
Owner / Driver: (·		Tel: ') Cover Type: (.).
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cover type, (.)
Confirmed by r (· Dates,	1-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%] .
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)		1-20%; 1.220%	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO (The state of the s
Bxocss: (5) Londing: \$	1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()	证的原则是以及2007年3月 3	Mar Silver
(manifestation)	用。在"公司日本有益的企业的大大型的企业大工"	Sticily NO rafor of repairer	·
() Walle-In Customar i Customers I	nformation atticity Contidential e	5 · .)	
	User missister TV	The state of the s	
Total Loss Case 1 to e-mall Ins	urer Utcoziiizii		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Ins		Towing Cot (KIRLING
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Ins	urer Utcoziiizii		CHARLES
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins	oiost VES()/NO()		CALLED V
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invo	urer Utcoziiizii		William VIII
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins Drive-in () / Towed-in (); Inve () Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) OC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ofest YES() / NO() // Courtesy Car() (·)		C Managy
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Inve () Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) OC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ofest YES() / NO() // Courtesy Car() (·)	Towing Co: (The state of the s
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invention	ofest YES() / NO() // Courtesy Car() (·)	Towing Co. (***************************************
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Inve () Apply for Transport Allowance () () OC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection	ofest YES() / NO() // Courtesy Car() (·)	Towing Co: (***************************************
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins Drive-in () / Towed-in () ; Inve 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:	ofest YES() / NO() // Courtesy Car() (·)	Towing Co. (
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invention	ofest YES() / NO() // Courtesy Car() (·)	Towing Co. (
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invention (); Inventio	ofest YES() / NO() // Courtesy Car() (·)	Towing Co. (***************************************
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invention (); Inventio	ofest YES() / NO() // Courtesy Car() (·)	Towing Co. (
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invention (); QC Cheek/Post Repair Inspection (); QC Cheek/Post Repair Cost: Injury:	ofest YES() / NO() // Courtesy Car() (·)	Towing Co. (
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invention (); QC Cheek/Post Repair Inspection (); QC Cheek/Post Repair Cost: Injury:	ofest YES() / NO() // Courtesy Car()	Towing Co: (TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TO
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invention	ofest YES() / NO() // Courtesy Car() S3000] () ; DAILY DAILY	neldent Reporting (310);	CHO SOLE A POPULATION OF THE P
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invention	ofest YES() / NO() // Courtesy Car() S3000] () ; DAILY DAILY	neldent Reporting (310);	CHO SOLE A POPULATION OF THE P
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invention	Officer VRS () / NO () Officer VRS () Officer VR	religion (STO) single Figure Figure (STO) single	7 (210) 3 (201) 3 (
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invention	Open Courtesy Car (addent Reporting (\$10); and the reporting Fe illower house is burvey (Hearway) implicationally burv	CHO SOLE A POPULATION OF THE P
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invention	Open Courtesy Car (addent Reporting (\$10); and the reporting Fe illower house is burvey (Hearway) implicationally burv	Cano 3710 37100 37100 37100 37100 3710 3710
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invention (); Injury : Driver/Owner: Correct No: Darmaged Portion:	One Courtesy Car(I Towing Cot (Polymer Cot (Polym	7 (210) 5 (
Drive-In () / Towed-In () : Invention () : Injury : Injur	Olice VILS (I Towing Cot (Polymer Cot (Polym	7 (210) 5 (
Drive-in () / Towed-in (); Invention (); Inventi	One One	I Towing Cot (Polymer Cot (Polymer Cot (Polymer Cot (Polymer Cot (Polymer Cot (Poly	7 (210) 3 (200) 3 (
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Inventorin (); Inv	One One	I Towing Co: (Particle of the property of th	1110 2(110) 2(110) 2(110) 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310
Drive-in () / Towed-in (); Invention (); Inventi	One One	I Towing Co: (Indicate the property of the p	7 (210) 3 (200) 3 (

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

化铁铁铁石 计控制 化化二甲烷氧化二二十二	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	18/11/2020 14:24
Date Of Accident	12/11/2020 11:00
Exact Location Of Accident	BEHIND FAR EAST SHOPPING CTR PUBLIC CARPARK A0007
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBF404M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NORMALA BTE MANAP
NRIC No	SXXXX516B
Email Address	NORMALAX@YAHOO.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91144778
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91144778
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	DUCATI
Model	MONSTER 796
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used time of accident	d at SOCIAL APPOINTMENT
Are you claiming under your own insurance poli for repair to your vehicle?	cy NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5106340939-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NORMALA BTE MANAP
NRIC No	SXXXX516B
Date Of Birth	14/02/1960
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	04/05/2010
Driving Experience	10 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91144778
Fax Number	
Carical Mismbas	OTUEDS 04444770

Address

BLK 290B BUKIT BATOK STREET 24

#09-65

Postcode

653290

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OWNER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

JURONG POLICE DIVISIONAL HQ ('J' DIVISION)

Police Station Address

ROAD: NO. 2 JURONG WEST AVENUE 5, POSTCODE: 649482,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-7910000 - FAX NO: 68965649

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT J/20201113/7027

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

GBH59R

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

DANIEL DERWIN BIN AZMI

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX158F

Contact Number

88922105

Address

Postcode

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

NORMALA BTE MANAP

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

MORNINEA OTE WAS

SLIGHT INJURY

FBF404M

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 14/2

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre Personnel's

Name:

BEHIND	FAR EAST SH	topping cir	PUBLIC CO	rpark a000	7
Eugly in	Cors	Darking	Area	Teachiaid	
_ A	o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o	repersing	B. les 9 Ovan CI	rush)	carpork exit
B) FBF 404m B) GBH 59 R DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANG		king o			Day Carpo
RAFFIR TO	CONTRACTOR AND AND AND ADDRESS OF		101113/7027		
		/			
		-			
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing po	articulars are true in e	every respect.		(m/ 18/11/2	2020
14	:20			Rell,	two those

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 12 / 1 200 (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: 1 . 00 (HH:MM)
LOCATION: Public Carpark A0007
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE GIVEHICLE NUMBER: DINSURANCE COMPANY: NIME CIPOLICY NUMBER: SIDA 3 4 D 9 3 9 - DI CIPOLICY TYPE (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT) BY MAKE & MODEL: DIVERNO / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) GIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) HIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: OCIPLE AT POINT. MENI IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A)NAME: DORMALA BIE MANAP (MALE / FEMALE) B)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER CINCULAR OF PASSON 13 CONTACT: CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER C)NAME: D)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: (MALE / FEMALE) D)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: CONTACT:
C)ADDRESS: *d)DATE OF BIRTH: [14/0]/1900 (DD/MM/YYYY) *e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) *f)DATE OF DRIVING PASS *4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES! NO) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: Q W NER 5. a)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) 7. a)REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO) 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6. WAS ESTATE WHICH POUCE STATION: JURONG DIVISION 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1. Induding driver 6. D RIVER'S NAME: Daniel Drywin B A3mi C) NRICHT-PASSPORT: S94015 F CONTACT: 88922105
Wo of pessanger of Denverous Model:
Induding driver DRIVER'S NAME: CONTACT:
(_)
recovered to the control of the cont

email = normalax@gahoo. 6m





1 of 2

. . . .

Report No. J/20201113/7027

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Jurong Division HQ 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482

Tel No:1800-7910000

Date/Time Report Made 13/11/2020 15:40	Vide Report No.			Station Diary No.
Name Of Informant NORMALA BINTE MANAP	Address 290B BUKIT BATOK STREET 24 #09-65 SINGA 653290			9-65 SINGAPORE
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S1457516B	Contact No. Home/Office: Mobile: 91144778			
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address NORMALAX@YAHOO.COM			
Occupation Administration manager	Sex Female	Age 60	Date of Birth 14/02/1960	Race Malay
Institution/School Name	Language English			
Date/Time Of Incident 12/11/2020 11:00 - 12/11/2020 11:45	Location Of Incident carpark A0007			
Brief details.	THE STATE OF THE S			

i was riding on my motor bike FBF404M in the carpark area ie Public Carpark A0007, behind Far East Shopping Centre, looking for a parking when i noticed a van (GBH59R) backing fast towards me.I stopped and started honking at the van but it didnt stop and hit straight onto me. It was moving too fast and i was not able to move out of its path. The bike dropped on impact and i fell to the ground. Damages to the bike are substantial (broken front guard, brake and clutch levers, dented headlight and there was oil spill on the ground. The bike was able to start for a moment and then then engine stopped). I sustained bruises and soreness especially as i woke today. The driver of the van came out and i asked

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:		
Not applicable	The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.		
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 13/11/2020 15:40		
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:		
Authentication Stamp			





2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. J/20201113/7027

him why he didnt stop when i honked . He didnt say anything but when i asked him if he had his headset on, he nodded. I also asked why he backed his vehicle fast and he said he was trying to grab a parking spot . I took pictures of the van, my damage bike as well as the ID of the driver ie driving license and IC (Daniel Derwin Bin Azmi S9902158F) .I then made arrangements for the bike to be towed to the workshop. I have pictures of the vehicles involved and damages but am unable to attach with this report as I don't have a usb drive and this report is made an an E-NPP

Person Name	NORMALA BINTE MANAP				
ID Type	NRIC NO	ID No	S1457516B		
Gender	Female	Age	60		
Race	Malay	Language	English		
Occupation	Administration manager	Address	290B BUKIT BATOK STREET 24 #09-65 SINGAPORE 653290		
Mobile No	91144778	Is Informant A Victim?	Yes		
Person Name	NORMALA BINTE MANAP	(Informant)			

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 13/11/2020 15:40
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:

IMEI No

20.00

Authentication Stamp

cashcard

Stolen

Claim Handling

ident MT/1110589		Vehicle No.	FBF404M	GST Registration No.
	5106340939-01	A COURT AND		
Efficate No.				Policyholder NRIC
	NORMALA BTE MANAP	Cover Type	Third Party, Fire & Theft	Loading
	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Contact No.(Office)	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	Contact No.(Home)
	91144778	Contact No.(Office) Special Remark		eCode
ail Address	normalaX@yahoo.com	- AND CACADITAL VIEWER	No Yes	eCode Reason
K	≅ No Yes	TCA NCD Entitlement(%)	20	Private Hire
D Protection	No	NED encountry	40	
Accident Details		Name Washin 24 ftm	Yes	Accident Type
port Date	18/11/2020 14:52	Accident Report Within 24 hrs		Country of Accident
ite of Accident	12/11/2020	Time of Accident NY:mm	11:00	ICH No.
parting Centre		Orange Force		ASSATE COMMON
cident Location	BEHIND FAR EAST SHOPPING CTR PUBLIC	C CARPARK A0007		
♥ Total Excess Applicable	Il Sewberroomane - Transcription			
cess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		
VF 5000 - 1	444	TP Standard Excess	0.00	
D Standard Excess	0.00		0.00	Driver is Covered?
HD OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess	Avvos	
dditional Excess	9995	Annicable	0.00	
otal OD Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable	(September 1997)	
⇒ Benefits				
	tion		GST Registration Date	
ST Registered	No		GST Status Verified	Yes
ST Registration No.			And Contract Properties.	
odification History				
Policyholder Mailing Addi		uncetroses <u>s</u>	BUKIT BATOK STREET 24	Address 3
Address 1	BLK 290B #09-65	Address 2		Post Code
Address 4	SINGAPORE 653290	Address Type	Singapore address	Mad-sware
Unit No.	09-65	Related Policy Number	\$106340939-01	
→ OI Driver Info			architecture of	
Driver Name	Normala Manap	Driver Type	Main Driver	Driver DOB
Unnamed driver Name	OMAGNICAL SAME	Driver NRIC	51457516B	Driving Experienc
Register Date of Driver Ucense	01/01/2016	Driver Age	60	Contact No. (Hom
Contact No.(Mobile)	91144778	Contact No.(Office)	TOTAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF T	Address 3
Address I	BLK 2908 #09-65	Address 2	BUKIT BATOK STREET 24	Post Code
	SINGAPORE 653290	Address Type	Singapore address	FUSE wasse.
Address 4	99-65			110.00000000000000000000000000000000000
Unit No. Does he own a Singapore	Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.	FDF404M	Driver Insurer Co
Registered car?	Yes	2000 Section 1		
e consultable (
Declaration Breathalveer or Blood Test	ureog:	Any Injury?	Yes No	
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Migrati green, a. a.		
Modification History				
Accessor to the second				
Claim 001 New				
			ruo-uo-	Insured NO
Claim Type *			OD-MX	Name Notact
			91144778	No. NIL
Contact Na.(Mobile)				(Home)
Email Address			NORMALAXEY	
			FBF404M / G/	BH59R ON 12 Nov 2020
Claim Description	To clear Hability	41		
Preferred Warkshop		Not at Fault SIA report Records re	eceived	Claim
Benuket No. Yes	→ Repair Preferred Wor	orkshop, Name unknown report ker	ZEIYEU	15:02 Close

Report Taken By

ROSLI WAHAB

Print AK letter

			Save	Submit		
Attachment						
7		CI	aim No.		001	
ident No.	MT/1110589		ploed Date		18/11/2020 15:03	
t Doc. Received	● Yes ○ No	250	1000 5-014		Category *	Confidential
Total Control	Path *			Clear	Please Select 💙	NO Y
hoose File No fil	le chosen			Clear	Please Select Y	NO V
hoose File No fil	lie chosen			Clear	Please Select	NO Y
	file chosen			Clear	Please Select	NO V
Choose File No fi	le chosen			Clear	Please Select	NO Y
Choose File No fl	file chosen			Clear	Please Seloct	v No v
hoose File No fi	Me chasen			Services	T. Indiana	4
Compression Compression						
Attachment Li	ist		282 1230 ₂ 00	9	Transfer (Desc
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date		Category	1	Urgency	mes.
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE n 18 Nov 2020 15:03	ENTRE SERVICES) 0	Photos		Normal	Photos 2
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CI n 18 Nov 2020 15:03	ENTRE SERVICES) 0	Photos		Normal	Photos 2
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT C n 18 Nov 2020 15:03	ENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal	Photos
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BE0691(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT C n 18 Nov 2020 15:03	ENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal	Photos
V	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT C n 18 Nev 2020 15:03	CENTRE SERVICES) 0	Photos		Normal	Photos
-	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT On 18 Nov 2020 15:03	CENTRE SERVICES) o	Photos		Normal	Photos
5	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT I n 18 Nov 2020 15:03	CENTRE SERVICES) 0	Photos		Normal	Photo
16	NAC_PAYA_UB1_S00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT n 18 Nov 2029 15:03	CENTRE SERVICES) 0	Photos		Normal	Photo
3	NAC_PAYA_UB1_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT n 19 Nov 2020 15:03		Photos		Normal	Photo
S. Carrier	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT n 18 Nov 2020 15:03		Photos		Normal	Photo
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT n 18 Nov 2020 15:02		Photos		Normal	Phot
0	NAC_PAYA_UBI_S00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT n 16 Nov 2020 15:02		Photos		Normal	Phot
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT n 18 Nov 2020 15:02		Photos		Normal	Phot
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMEN n 18 Nov 2020 15:02		Photos		Normal	Pho
115 88 21.70	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMEN n 18 Nov 2020 15:02		NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal	NRIC/ Driv
100	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMEN n 18 Nov 2020 15:02	(T CENTRE SERVICES) 0	SAS		Normal	S/
♥ Video List		Park States		File Name	e	
	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date		1100000000000		

Display in New Window Scon and uploading



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSA	TION) ACT (CHAPTER 180)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSA	TION) RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number : 5106340939-01 Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle : FBF404M

Chassis Number : ZDMM506AAAB040470
2. Name of Policyholder : NORMALA BTE MANAP

3. Effective Date of Insurance : 29 Dec 2019
4. Expiry Date of Insurance : 28 Dec 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) Named Driver(s) Only.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : N/A

EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A

EXCESS (THEFT OUTSIDE SINGAPORE) : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

INSURE WITH COE . YE

NAMED DRIVER (1) : NORMALA MANAP

NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : N/A

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Maiaysia)

Agency

: DIRECT BUSINESS DEPT (00000600280)

Date of Issue

: 06 Dec 2019 15:26 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive